Item No. Cable Dia L (mm) SW-1 Thread Item No. Cable Dia L (mm) SW-1
CG050B 4.5mm-7.8mm 9 19mm NPT-1/4 CG-NPT-1/4-1-BK 4mm-8mm 9 19mm
CG175B 6mm-10mm 13 22mm NPT-3/8 CG-NPT-3/8-1-BK 3mm-7mm 14.5 22mm
NPT-3/8 CG-NPT-3/8-2-BK 5mm-10mm 14.5 22mm
CG225B 5mm-10mm 13 27mm NPT-1/2 CG-NPT-1/2-1-BK 5mm-10mm 14.5 24mm
CG275B 9mm-14mm 13 27mm NPT-1/2 CG-NPT-1/2-2-BK 7mm-12mm 15 27mm
NPT-1/2 CG-NPT-1/2-3-BK 10mm-14mm 15 27mm
CG325B 7mm-11mm 12 27mm NPT-3/4 CG-NPT-3/4-1-BK 9mm-16mm 15 33mm
CG350B 12mm-16mm 15 33mm NPT-3/4
CG375B 14mm-18mm 15 33mm NPT-3/4 CG-NPT-3/4-2-BK 14mm-18mm 15 33mm
CG425B 16mm-22mm 17 42mm NPT-1 CG-NPT-1-1-BK 12mm-20mm 18 42mm
CG450B 18mm-25mm 17 42mm NPT-1 CG-NPT-1-2-BK 19mm-25mm 18 42mm
CGPG150B 4.5mm-7.8mm 8.5 19mm PG7 CG-PG7-1-BK 2mm-5mm 8 15mm
CG-PG7-2-BK 3mm-6.5mm 8 15mm
CGPG250B 4.5mm-7.8mm 9 19mm PG9 CG-PG9-1-BK 6mm-9mm 8 19mm
CG-PG9-2-BK 4mm-8mm 8 19mm
CGPG350B 6mm-10mm 10 22mm PG11 CG-PG11-1-BK 3mm-7mm 8 22mm
CG-PG11-2-BK 4mm-8mm 8 22mm
CGPG450B 7mm-12mm 10 24mm PG13.5 CG-PG13.5-1-BK 6mm-12mm 9 24mm
CGPG550B 9mm-14mm 11 37mm PG16 CG-PG16-1-BK 10mm-14mm 10 27mm
CGPG650B 14mm-18mm 12.5 33mm PG21 CG-PG21-1-BK 9mm-16mm 11 33mm
CG-PG21-2-BK 13mm-18mm 11 33mm
CGPG750B 18mm-25mm 12 20mm PG29 CG-PG-29-1-BK 12mm-20mm 11 42mm
CGM150B 4.5mm-7.8mm 9 19mm M12 x 1.5 CG-M12-1-BK 2mm-5mm 8 15mm
CGM250B 4.5mm-7.8mm 10 19mm M16 x 1.5 CG-M16-1-BK 3mm-10mm 8 20mm
CGM325B 6mm-10mm 10 22mm M20 x 1.5 CG-M20-1-BK 5mm-13mm 8 24mm
CGM350B 9mm-14mm 10 27mm M20 x 1.5
CGM425B 9mm-14mm 12 27mm M25 x 1.5 CG-M25-1-BK 8mm-17mm 10 29mm
CGM450B 14mm-18mm 15 33mm M25 x 1.5
CGM550B 16mm-22mm 15 42mm M32 x 1.5 CG-M32-1-BK 12mm-21mm 10 36mm
OBSOLETE STANDARD LINE